26th Annual Glacier Barrel Bash

Contestant Name

June 14-15, 2024

Majestic Valley Arena Kalispell, MT

Dogs must be leashed at all times

Mail entries to: Kaylee Wilson 420 Sherman Road, Kalispell, MT 59901

Address Montana Barrel Horse Association
D
BELA
City State Zip erhoone ===
Email SSN MBHA Dist. WPRA#
X — Races you are entering $50 $20 $20 $10 $60 $30 $35 $60 $30 $35 $10 Total
R — Races you are going to
Roll
Horse’s Friday Friday Friday 4D Sat Sat. Race | Sat. Racel | Sat. Sat Sat. Race 2 Sat. Target
. 4D 4D Youth Sr. Sidepot | PeeWee 14D 4D Youth Race 1 Race 2 4D Youth Race 2 Race
Registered Name Warmup | Sidepot (50&O0lder) | (8&Under) | Open (18&Under) | 4D Sr 4D Open (18&Under) | 4D Sr Sat.
($40EF | (18&Under) (50&O0ver) (50&0ver) | Racel &
$10 2
Office.
Office Fee for Sat. $20
e  Contestants must compete in Sat. Race #1 and Sat. Late Fee $25.00
MBHA SANCTIONED Race #2 to be eligible for Target Race & (No late felc_e fo(r$PeeV\£]e)e)
. Average awards Time- Onlies ($5 eac
W{? gg‘é g\%p rO\;ed e MBHA dress code and hat rule will be enforced Total
10€P0 e  Knocking over a barrel will result in a no time L
BBl Event . Make checks payable to: MBHA District 5
[ )

Average Awards for Saturday Race

$2,500 Added Minimum in

each of

Saturday Open Races
$100 Added in each of Saturday

Youth Races
$400 Added for each of Sa

Senior Races

Target Race

turday

Entries for target race accepted until 1% horse
runs

Entry Postmark May 31, 2024 No Refunds
without a Vet or Doctor Release

Time only runs: noon — 5 pm Friday.

6-8 am Saturday.

Friday Warm Up Race 6 pm. Can enter on site
Friday. Late Entries accepted until 5 pm and

For more information contact Kaylee at (406) 260-3200
STALLS AND RV RESERVATIONS @ MVA-CALL (406) 755-5366
(NO REFUNDS ON STALLS AFTER JUNE 1ST)

In submitting my entry, | hereby release the show organizer, MVA, the MBHA, and any
official, employee, director, or agency of the same from any claim or right for damages
which may occur to myself, family member, my horse(s), or personal property at the show
or in transit.

will be at end of draw Date
Late entries for Sat. accepted until 8:00 am,
June 15" Race begins at 9 am Signed

Race 2 will start 1 hr. after Race 1 on Sat.

IF A MINOR, PARENT OR GUARDIAN MUST SIGN



Time Only Sign-up

Time onlies are first come first served. Time only runs are limited to one min each.
Please transfer total to entry form and include this form with your entry

Time Block Friday

Name

Number of Time-Only Runs

Noon

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3pm

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

Time Block Saturday

Name

Number of Time-Only Runs

6:00 am

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45




	Date________________________________________
	Signed______________________________________

